MATCHING

3.00

3.15

4.30

3.30

4.45

3.45

4.00

4.15

four forty-five

three o'clock

three fifteen

three thirty

four fifteen

three forty-five

four o'clock

four thirty

1. What time is it? (3.00) It's three o’clock.
2. What time is it? (3.15) It's three fifteen.

3. What time is it? (6.30)

4, What time is it? (7.30)

5. What time is it? (6.45)

6. What time is it? (8.45)

7. What time is it? (2.00)

8. What time is it? (11.15)

9. What time is it? (10.30)

10. What time is it? (12.15)
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