

MATCHING

3.00	o four forty-five
3.15	o three o'clock
4.30	o three fifteen
3.30	o three thirty
4.45	o four fifteen
3.45	o three forty-five
4.00	o four o'clock
4.15	o four thirty

WRITING

Example: 1. What time is it? (3.00) It's three o'clock.
2. What time is it? (3.15) It's three fifteen.

3. What time is it? (6.30)

4. What time is it? (7.30)

5. What time is it? (6.45)

6. What time is it? (8.45)

7. What time is it? (2.00)

8. What time is it? (11.15)

9. What time is it? (10.30)

10. What time is it? (12.15)
